TOASTED SANDWICHES & WRAPS UNTIL 3PM

GRILLED PORTERHOUSE STERK SANDWICH
caramelised onion, melted cheese, pickles, lettuce

& smokey BBQ sauce

ROAST CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH

Smoked bacon, tomato, cos lettuce, mustard & mayo
TENDER LAMB WRAP

watercress, fresh mint, pomegranate,
sliced cucumber, tomato & greek yogurt

CRISPY CHICKEN & ASIAN SLAW WRAP
w’ soft cheese & chipotle aioli

BURGERS
(ALL SERVED WITH GARLIC & ROSEMARY SALTED CRISPY CHi

CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER
Wagyu beef, pickles, cheese,
caramelised onion, lettuce, tomato & Ketchup

CHICKY BRE
Crispy Southern fried chicken fillet, slaw, melted cheese
& spicy siracha mayo

ON POINT
Slow cooked pulled pork, Wagyu Beef, american cheddar,
mixed slaw & smoky bbq sauce

AussIE AS
Wagyu beef, bacon rash, melted cheese, grilled
pineapple, lettuce beetroot & tomato sauce

SHROOMHALOUM (v)
Crumbed eggplant, grilled haloumi, mixed
mushroom ragu, cheese & fresh rocket

LITTLE ONES UNDER 12

FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS W CHIPS $12

SPAGHETTI WITH SLOW COOKED
FRESH TOMATO SAUCE $12

MINI CHEESE BURGER & CHIPS $12
HAM & PINEAPPLE PiZZA $12

$15.90

$14.90

$14.90

$13.90

PS)

$15.90

$16.90

$17.90

$16.90

$15.90

SALADS

CREME CHICKEN CRESER

Grilled chicken tenders, bacon, cos lettuce,
radicchio, avocado, croutons, parmerson
& mayo dressing

CHAR GRILLED CALAMARI SALAD
Sweet corn, mixed leaves, freekeh, pomegranate

& chipotle aioli

MARINATED LAMB & FETTA SALAD (G)
Beetroot, wild rice, mixed leaves, seeds + spices
& aged balsamic vinegar

GRILLED PRAWN & CRAB SALAD (C)
W' avocado, fresh mango, watercress, rocket,
coriander, sesame seeds, chilli

& créme vinaigrette

SOMETHING SWEET

PLERSE SEE OUR DAILY SELECTION OF

FRESHLY BAKED CAKES, INDIVIDUAL'S ,

PETIT FOURS & SLICES

$20.90

$21.90

$21.90

$22.90

SNACKS & SHARING

CRISPY CHIPS w garlic & rosemary salt

EGG PLANT CHIPS w sea salt & balsamic mayo
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI w lemon, lime tartare (c)

PORTUGUESE CHICKEN SKEWERS grilled chicken tenders
w Portuguese mayo & side salad (6)

NACHOS w sour cream, guacamole jalapenos
& melted cheese (6)

MIXED MUSHROOM ARINCHINI
w gorgonzola cheese & side salad

B1Z Z A (Gluten FREE Base +32)
CLASSIC MARGARITA (v)

Italian herbs, napoli, fresh basil &
melted mozzarella

SPIcED LAMB PizzA
Fetta, Spanish onion, olives, fresh mint,
& coriander

PERI PERI CHICKEN

Grilled chicken, roasted capsicum,
caramelized onion, fetta, melted mozzarella
& spicy peri peri sauce

FROM 9PM

HERB CRUMBED CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
With smoked ham, melted mozzarella,
roast tomato sugo, salad &

rosemary salted chips

OPEN LAMB SOUVLAKI

Chargrilled marinated lamb skewers,
greek style salad, toasted pita,
eggplant chips & house tzatziki

BAKED BACON & CREAM CHEESE STUFFED CHICKEN
Sundried tomato’s, char grilled broccolini
& creamy pesto sauce

$9.90
$12.90
$14.90

$15.90

$13.90

$15.90

$15.90

$20.90

$19.90

$24.90

$25.90

$26.90

PASTA & RISOTTO

MUSHROOM + CHICKEN RISOTTO (c)
Parsley, mixed herbs spices & aged permission

SEAF00D LINGUINI

Mussels, prawns, calamari, scallop,

cherry tomatoes seared off with white wine,
butter, chilli & fresh lemon

SL0W COOKED BEEF RAGU - SPAGHETTI,
Fresh rosemary & parsley, garlic,
roma tomato & pinot noir

CLASSIC GNOCCHI

With pancetta, pan seared chicken,
mushrooms, baby spinach in a cream
& white wine sauce

SEAF00D BOARD

Crispy skin barramundi fillet, salt & pepper
calamari, chargrilled scallop with pea puree,
beer battered prawns, house tartare, salad
& rosemary salted chips

CHAR GRILLED PORTERHOUSE 3006 served with

Roasted kipfler potatoes & broccolini
(With your choice of our house made
red wine juss or mushroom ragu)

$21.90

$23.90

$22.90

$22.90

$28.90

$28.90



ABOUT US

Creme is... coffee food living.
That's what we're all about. We want you to savour our coffee, love
our food, not only live life but enjoy living.

Creme has a comfortable, relaxed atmosphere where you can
catch up anytime of the day for a coffee, start your day with a fresh
breakfast, and enjoy a relaxed lunch or dinner with friends.

Trading 7 days for breakfast, lunch & dinner

creme

TORST

With butter & seasonal spreads
Sourdough, Light Rye or Gluten free
Fruit Toast served w’ berry jam & mascarpone

BACON & EGG BRIOCHE ROLL

With housemade bbg sauce

House GRANOLA

With yoghurt panacotta, seasonal fruits,
organic honey, nuts & seeds

MIXED BERRY BIRCHER MUESLI

Fresh tropical fruits, oat crumble,
& greek yoghurt

RED CHILLI SCRAMBLED EGGS

Smoked bacon, spring onion, coriander,
parmesan, cherry tomato on toast

BUTTERMILK HOTCAKE

Rosewater vanilla cream, seasonal fruit,

honeycomb, Canadian maple & roasted almonds

SMASHED AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH

Poached eggs, marinated tomatoes, soft herbs,
goats feta & traditional dukkha (V)

MODERN PALEO

Chargrilled broccolini, honey roasted pumpkin,
smashed avocado, poached eggs, mixed nuts,
seeds, lemon & tahini dressing (6)(v)

[@ LIKE US CREME ESSENDON @ #CREMEESSENDON

$7.50

$8.50

$8.90

$12.90

$12.90

$15.90

$15.90

$16.90

$17.90

BREAKFAST 7 - 2

GRILLED CHORIZO OMELETTE

Wild mushrooms, spring onion, marinated tomatoes,

goats fetta & toasted sourdough

CORN & ZUCCHINI FRITTERS

Served with crispy bacon,
green tomato chutney & herb salad

EGGS BENEDICT

Grandmother ham, poached eggs,

tomato & apple jam, crispy kale & hollandaise
on traditional English muffin

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Grilled fresh chorizo, spinach, smoked bacon,
sauté wild mushrooms, roast tomatoes,
poached eggs & toasted sourdough

BIG BREAKFAST BOARD

Scrambled eggs, bacon, house hash brown,
chorizo, smashed avocado, roast tomato,
toasted sourdough & a side of granola
with seasonal fruits & panacotta

EGGS COOKED YOUR WAY

Scrambled, poached or fried on toast

ADD SIDES

Tomato/Mushroom/Spinach/Extra Egg/Toast/
Avocado/Hash Brown/Bacon/Chorizo/Salmon
Gluten Free Toast

$16.90

$16.90

$16.90

$18.90

$20.90

$9.90

$3
$4
$2

10% surcharge is applicable on public holidays



creme

COFFEE SML  REG
Latte, Cappuccino, Flat White,

Macchiato, Long Black $4 $4.5
Mocha, Chai Latte, Hot Chocolate $4 $4.5
Soy/Almond Milk +$0.5
TEAS

Peppermint, English Breakfast,

Honeydew Green, Spring green (tea), Chai tea

Fruits of Eden, Chamomile,

Lemongrass & Ginger, Earl Grey $4

SOFT DRINKS
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta,
Sprite, Lift, Dry Ginger Ale, Soda Water,

Tonic Water $4
Chinotto, Aranciata Rossa $4.5
Lemon/Soda Lime Bitters $5.5
WATER

Mount Franklin Natural/Sparkling $3.9
ICED TEA

Peach, Lemon Lime, Mango Green $4.5

MARKET JUICE
Orange, Apple, Pineapple,

Watermelon $5.5
MILKSHAKES

Chocolate, Banana, Caramel, Lime,

Strawberry, Blue Heaven, Vanilla $6.5
Thick Shakes +$15

ICED DRINKS
Coffee, Chocolate, Strawberry,

Mocha served w’ ice cream & cream §7
SPIDERS
Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Lift, Lime, Blue Heaven $7.5

@ LIKE US CREME ESSENDON @ #CREMEESSENDON

WINE

Sparkling

Salatin Prosecco

Italy

Prince Sparkling NV Brut
Pyrenees VIC

WHITE

Green Acres Sauv Blanc
Marlborough NZ

Little Vespa Pinot Grigio
King Valley VIC

The Prince Chardonnay
Pyrenees VIC

Little Vespa Moscato
King Valley VIC

ROSE
Lerida Estate Rose
Canberra ACT

RED

Green Acres Pinot Noir
Marlborough NZ

The Prince Shiraz
Pyrenees VIC

Arlewood Cabernet Merlot
Margaret River WA

BEER

Cascade Light

Crown Lager, Boags Premium
Corona, Peroni, Asahi

Cloudy Apple Cider (Bilpin)
Blush Pink Lady Cider (Bilpin)
Mt Macedon Pale ale (Holgate)
Nortan Lager (Holgate)

SPIRITS
House
Premium

GLS

$8
$8

$8.5
$8
$8.5

$8.5

$8

$8.5

$8.9

$9

BTL

$33

$30

$34
$32
$34

$34

$32

$34
$36

$36

$8
$8

$8.5

$8
$9



