crème

TOASTED SANDWICHES & WRAPS

\$13.90

GRILLED PORTERHOUSE STEAK SANDWICH	GRILLED	PORTERHOUSE	STEAK	Sandwich
---	---------	-------------	-------	----------

caramelised onion, melted cheese, pickles, lettuce & smokey BBQ sauce	\$15.90
Roast Chicken Club Sandwich	
Smoked bacon, tomato, cos lettuce, mustard & mayo	\$14.90
Tender Lamb Wrap	
watercress, fresh mint, pomegranate,	
sliced cucumber, tomato & greek yogurt	\$14.90

CRISPY CHICKEN & ASIAN SLAW WRAP w' soft cheese & chipotle aioli



BURGERS (ALL SERVED WITH GARLIC & ROSEMARY SALTED CRISPY CHIPS) CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER Wagyu beef, pickles, cheese, caramelised onion, lettuce, tomato & Ketchup \$15.90 Chicky Bae Crispy Southern fried chicken fillet, slaw, melted cheese \$16.90 & spicy siracha mayo ON POINT Slow cooked pulled pork, Wagyu Beef, american cheddar, mixed slaw & smoky bbq sauce \$17.90 AUSSIE AS Wagyu beef, bacon rash, melted cheese, grilled \$16.90 pineapple, lettuce beetroot & tomato sauce SHROOMHALOUM (V) Crumbed eggplant, grilled haloumi, mixed mushroom ragu, cheese & fresh rocket \$15.90

LITTLE ONES UNDER 12	
Fried Chicken Tenders w chips	\$12
SPAGHETTI WITH SLOW COOKED FRESH TOMATO SAUCE	\$12
Mini Cheese Burger & chips	\$12
Ham & Pineapple Pizza	\$12

SALADS Crème Chicken Caeser Grilled chicken tenders, bacon, cos lettuce, radicchio, avocado, croutons, parmerson & mayo dressing CHAR GRILLED CALAMARI SALAD Sweet corn, mixed leaves, freekeh, pomegranate

AR

\$21.90

\$21.90

\$22.90

& creamy pesto sauce

MARINATED LAMB & FETTA SALAD (G)

& chipotle aioli

Beetroot, wild rice, mixed leaves, seeds + spices & aged balsamic vinegar

GRILLED PRAWN & CRAB SALAD (G) W' avocado, fresh mango, watercress, rocket, coriander, sesame seeds, chilli & crème vinaigrette

SOMETHING SWEET

PLEASE SEE OUR DAILY SELECTION OF FRESHLY BAKED CAKES, INDIVIDUAL'S, PETIT FOURS & SLICES

SNACKS & SHARING

	SNACKS & SHARING		Service Se	
	CRISPY CHIPS w garlic & rosemary salt	\$9.90	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	EGG PLANT CHIPS w sea salt & balsamic mayo	\$12.90		
	SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI w lemon, lime tartare (G)	\$14.90		
	PORTUGUESE CHICKEN SKEWERS grilled chicken tender w Portuguese mayo & side salad (G)	rs \$15.90		
	NACHOS w sour cream, guacamole jalapenos & melted cheese (G)	\$13.90		
	MIXED MUSHROOM ARINCHINI w gorgonzola cheese & side salad	\$15.90		
_	PIZZA (Gluten FREE Base +\$2) CLASSIC MARGARITA (V) Italian herbs, napoli, fresh basil & melted mozzarella	\$15.90	PASTA & RISOTTO MUSHROOM + CHICKEN RISOTTO (G) Parsley, mixed herbs spices & aged permission SEAFOOD LINGUINI	\$21.90
	SPICED LAMB PIZZA Fetta, Spanish onion, olives, fresh mint, & coriander	\$20.90	Mussels, prawns, calamari, scallop, cherry tomatoes seared off with white wine, butter, chilli & fresh lemon	\$23.90
	PERI PERI CHICKEN Grilled chicken, roasted capsicum, caramelized onion, fetta, melted mozzarella	¢10.00	SLOW COOKED BEEF RAGU - SPAGHETTI, Fresh rosemary & parsley, garlic, roma tomato & pinot noir	\$22.90
	& spicy peri peri sauce	\$19.90	CLASSIC GNOCCHI With pancetta, pan seared chicken, mushrooms, baby spinach in a cream	
	MAINS FROM 5PM		& white wine sauce	\$22.90
	HERB CRUMBED CHICKEN PARMIGIANA With smoked ham, melted mozzarella, roast tomato sugo, salad & rosemary salted chips	\$24.90	SEAFOOD BOARD Crispy skin barramundi fillet, salt & pepper calamari, chargrilled scallop with pea puree, beer battered prawns, house tartare, salad & rosemary salted chips	\$28.90
	OPEN LAMB SOUVLAKI Chargrilled marinated lamb skewers, greek style salad, toasted pita, eggplant chips & house tzatziki	\$25.90	CHAR GRILLED PORTERHOUSE 300G served with Roasted kipfler potatoes & broccolini (With your choice of our house made	
	BAKED BACON & CREAM CHEESE STUFFED CHICKEN Sundried tomato's, char grilled broccolini		red wine juss or mushroom ragu)	\$28.90
1		*•••••••••••••	RON APPEILI	

\$26.90







LUNCH & DINNER MENU



crème

n		C1	Г	
J	П	J		

ABOUT US

Creme is... coffee food living. That's what we're all about. We want you to savour our coffee, love our food, not only live life but enjoy living.

Creme has a comfortable, relaxed atmosphere where you can

catch up anytime of the day for a coffee, start your day with a fresh breakfast, and enjoy a relaxed lunch or dinner with friends.

Trading 7 days for breakfast, lunch & dinner

TORST With butter & seasonal spreads Sourdough, Light Rye or Gluten free Fruit Toast served w' berry jam & mascarpone	\$7.50 \$8.50
BACON & EGG BRIOCHE ROLL With housemade bbq sauce	\$8.90
HOUSE GRANOLA With yoghurt panacotta, seasonal fruits, organic honey, nuts & seeds	\$12.90
MIXED BERRY BIRCHER MUESLI Fresh tropical fruits, oat crumble, & greek yoghurt	\$12.90
RED CHILLI SCRAMBLED EGGS Smoked bacon, spring onion, coriander, parmesan, cherry tomato on toast	\$15.90
BUTTERMILK HOTCAKE Rosewater vanilla cream, seasonal fruit, honeycomb, Canadian maple & roasted almonds	\$15.90
SMASHED AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH Poached eggs, marinated tomatoes, soft herbs, goats feta & traditional dukkha (V)	\$16.90
MODERN PALEO Chargrilled broccolini, honey roasted pumpkin, smashed avocado, poached eggs, mixed nuts,	

smasned avocado, poached eggs, mixed nuts, seeds, lemon & tahini dressing (G)(V)

\$17.90





ß

BREAKFAST 7 - 2

GRILLED CHORIZO OMELETTE

Wild mushrooms, spring onion, marinated tomatoes, goats fetta & toasted sourdough \$16.90

Corn & Zucchini Fritters

Served with crispy bacon,	
green tomato chutney & herb salad	\$16.90

EGGS BENEDICT

Grandmother ham, poached eggs, tomato & apple jam, crispy kale & hollandaise on traditional English muffin \$16.90

Full English Breakfast

Grilled fresh chorizo, spinach, smoked bacon,	
sauté wild mushrooms, roast tomatoes,	
poached eggs & toasted sourdough	\$18.90

BIG BREAKFAST BOARD

Scrambled eggs, bacon, house hash brown,	
chorizo, smashed avocado, roast tomato,	
toasted sourdough & a side of granola	
with seasonal fruits & panacotta	\$20.90

EGGS COOKED YOUR WAY

Scrambled, poached or fried on toast

\$9.90

ADD SIDES

Tomato/Mushroom/Spinach/Extra Egg/Toast/	\$3
Avocado/Hash Brown/Bacon/Chorizo/Salmon	\$4
Gluten Free Toast	\$2

COFFEE FOOD LIVING

<u>crème</u>

DRINKS

COFFEE	Sml	Reg
Latte, Cappuccino, Flat White, Macchiato, Long Black Mocha, Chai Latte, Hot Chocolate Soy/Almond Milk	\$4 \$4	\$4.5 \$4.5 +\$0.5
TEAS Peppermint, English Breakfast, Honeydew Green, Spring green (tea), Chai tea Fruits of Eden, Chamomile, Lemongrass & Ginger, Earl Grey	\$4	
SOFT DRINKS Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Sprite, Lift, Dry Ginger Ale, Soda Water, Tonic Water Chinotto, Aranciata Rossa Lemon/Soda Lime Bitters	\$4 \$4.5 \$5.5	
WATER Mount Franklin Natural/Sparkling	\$3.9	
ICED TEA Peach, Lemon Lime, Mango Green	\$4.5	
MARKET JUICE Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Watermelon	\$5.5	
MILKSHAKES Chocolate, Banana, Caramel, Lime, Strawberry, Blue Heaven, Vanilla Thick Shakes	\$6.5 +\$1.5	
ICED DRINKS Coffee, Chocolate, Strawberry, Mocha served w' ice cream & cream		\$7
SPIDERS Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Lift, Lime, Blue Heaven		\$7.5

WINE	GLS	Btl
Sparkling Salatin Prosecco Italy Prince Sparkling NV Brut Pyrenees VIC	\$8 \$8	\$33 \$30
WHITE Green Acres Sauv Blanc Marlborough NZ Little Vespa Pinot Grigio King Valley VIC The Prince Chardonnay Pyrenees VIC Little Vespa Moscato King Valley VIC	\$8.5 \$8 \$8.5 \$8.5	\$34 \$32 \$34 \$34
ROSE Lerida Estate Rose Canberra ACT	\$8	\$32
RED Green Acres Pinot Noir Marlborough NZ The Prince Shiraz Pyrenees VIC Arlewood Cabernet Merlot Margaret River WA	\$8.5 \$8.9 \$9	\$34 \$36 \$36
BEER Cascade Light Crown Lager, Boags Premium Corona, Peroni, Asahi Cloudy Apple Cider (Bilpin) Blush Pink Lady Cider (Bilpin) Mt Macedon Pale ale (Holgate) Nortan Lager (Holgate)		\$8 \$8 \$8.5
SPIRITS House Premium		\$8 \$9
Den		



